WWP Summer Spectacular Buckle Series Salt Creek

Classification Contestant

Total Points

iD

2D

Devon Click on Surprise Im Flylin

Open 5D
Jennifer Abbott on Wendell Jackson

Open 5D
Kylena Hager on Ricky Bobby

Open 5D
Natalie Bland on THC OK Fuel

Open 5D
Morgan Buelna on Jeter

Open 5D
Chandler Fletcher on River

Open 5D
Lindsey Behring on Tank

Open 5D
Connie Randolph on HOT ROD KITTY

Open 5D
Deni Oster on Rougar

Open 5D
Chandler Fletcher on River

Open 5D
Pattie Mackie on Dunnits Genuine 007

Open 5D
Natalie Bland on THC OK Fuel

Open 5D
Trinity Smith on Paris

Open 5D
Jessica Morris on De De

Open 5D
Renae Osborne on Monkey

Open 5D
Jana Kurosky on Kai

Open 5D
Haley Wright on Rockin C Angel

Open 5D
Jennifer Abbott on Wendell Jackson

Open 5D
Kylena Hager on Ricky Bobby

Open 5D

Powered by : Proline SE by RodeoGo.com

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

20.00
20

20.00
20
18.00
18
18.00
18
10.00
10
8.00
8

7.00
7

32.00
32

28.00
28
26.00
26

22.00
22

21.00
21

18.00
18

18.00
18
10.00
10

10.00
10

9.00
9

8.00
8

7.00
7

lof4



WWP Summer Spectacular Buckle Series Salt Creek

Classification Contestant Total Points

2D Natalie Bland on Lena 7.00
Open 5D Single Race 7

Emma Nelson on Touille 7.00
Open 5D Single Race 7

Devon Click on Surprise Im Flylin 6.00
Open 5D Single Race 6

Jessica John on Denali 6.00
Open 5D Single Race 6

Alex Stokes on View This Lady Rose 5.00
Open 5D Single Race 5

Betina Felton on Twist 4.00
Open 5D Single Race 4

Jennifer Abbott on Blazin Wagon 4.00
Open 5D Single Race 4

Paul Humphrey on Rambo 4.00
Open 5D Single Race 4

Rileigh Harper on TR Wil 3.00
Open 5D Single Race 3

Sandy Whitt on Bon Bon 3.00
Open 5D Single Race 3

Rose Bonham on Mattie 2.00
Open 5D Single Race 2

Cara Wohr on Shez Pretty Slick 2.00
Open 5D Single Race 2

Belinda Coppinger on Chiseled On My Mind "Knox" 2.00
Open 5D Single Race 2

Laurel Allred on Couper 1.00
Open 5D Single Race 1

3D Crystal Allred on Boone 29.00
Open 5D Single Race 29

Cara Wohr on Shez Pretty Slick 24.00
Open 5D Single Race 24

Belinda Coppinger on Chiseled On My Mind "Knox" 22.00
Open 5D Single Race 22

Laurel Allred on Couper 18.00
Open 5D Single Race 18

Jacey Oster on JB 16.00
Open 5D Single Race 16
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WWP Summer Spectacular Buckle Series Salt Creek

Classification Contestant

Total Points

3D

4D

Maddi Hickmon on Dolly

Open 5D
Jennifer Abbott on Blazin Wagon

Open 5D
Renae Osborne on Monkey

Open 5D
Trinity Smith on Diva

Open 5D
Lindsey Behring on Tank

Open 5D
Joelie Boenker on Ali Money By Six

Open 5D
Sandy Whitt on Bon Bon

Open 5D
Natalie Bland on Lena

Open 5D
Deni Oster on Rougar

Open 5D
Alex Stokes on View This Lady Rose

Open 5D
Cindy Turner on Mouse

Open 5D
Kelsey Ornelas on Peanut

Open 5D
Haley Wright on Rockin C Angel

Open 5D
Pattie Mackie on Dunnits Genuine 007

Open 5D
Jessica John on Denali

Open 5D
Crystal Allred on Bella

Open 5D
Crystal Allred on Boone

Open 5D
Sandy Whitt on Bon Bon

Open 5D
Trinity Smith on Diva

Open 5D
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WWP Summer Spectacular Buckle Series Salt Creek

Classification Contestant

Total Points

4D

5D

Deni Oster on Rougar

Open 5D
Paul Humphrey on Rambo

Open 5D
Connie Tobiason on Glitter

Open 5D
Jodi Stovall on Miss French Drifter

Open 5D
Lena West on Ricky Bobby

Open 5D
Kylena Hager on Ricky Bobby

Open 5D
Alex Stokes on View This Lady Rose

Open 5D
Gayle Jones on Cash N Bubbles

Open 5D
Crystal Allred on Smarty

Open 5D
Robin Carmichael on Aprils Fleeting Dream

Open 5D
Connie Myers on Ratchetts Snowflake

Open 5D
Ashlynn Pinkerton on Chassie

Open 5D
Maddi Hickmon on Dolly

Open 5D
Crystal Allred on Bella

Open 5D
Jacey Oster on JB

Open 5D
Brooke Kelly on No Bueno Karma

Open 5D
Desiree Cassel on Kat Daddy

Open 5D
Laurel Allred on Couper

Open 5D
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