Classification	Contestant			Total Points
1D	Devon Click on Surprise Im Fly	lin		20.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	20
	Jennifer Abbott on Wendell Jac	ckson		20.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	20
	Kylena Hager on Ricky Bobby			18.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	18
	Natalie Bland on THC OK Fuel			18.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	18
	Morgan Buelna on Jeter			10.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	10
	Chandler Fletcher on River			8.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	8
	Lindsey Behring on Tank			7.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	7
2D	Connie Randolph on HOT ROD	КІТТҮ		32.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	32
	Deni Oster on Rougar			28.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	28
	Chandler Fletcher on River			26.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	26
	Pattie Mackie on Dunnits Genuine 007			22.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	22
	Natalie Bland on THC OK Fuel			21.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	21
	Trinity Smith on Paris			18.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	18
	Jessica Morris on De De			18.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	18
	Renae Osborne on Monkey			10.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	10
	Jana Kurosky on Kai			10.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	10
	Haley Wright on Rockin C Ange	el		9.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	9
	Jennifer Abbott on Wendell Jackson			8.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	8
	Kylena Hager on Ricky Bobby			7.00
	· · · · ·	Open 5D	Single Race	7

Classification	Contestant			Total Points
2D	Natalie Bland on Lena			7.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	7
	Emma Nelson on Touille			7.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	7
	Devon Click on Surprise Im Fl	ylin		6.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	6
	Jessica John on Denali			6.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	6
	Alex Stokes on View This Lady	5.00		
		Open 5D	Single Race	5
	Betina Felton on Twist			4.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	4
	Jennifer Abbott on Blazin Wag	jon		4.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	4
	Paul Humphrey on Rambo			4.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	4
	Rileigh Harper on TR Wil			3.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	3
	Sandy Whitt on Bon Bon			3.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	3
	Rose Bonham on Mattie			2.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	2
	Cara Wohr on Shez Pretty Slic	k		2.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	2
	Belinda Coppinger on Chiseled On My Mind "Knox"			2.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	2
	Laurel Allred on Couper			1.00
	•	Open 5D	Single Race	1
3D	Crystal Allred on Boone			29.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	29
	Cara Wohr on Shez Pretty Slic	k		24.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	24
	Belinda Coppinger on Chiseled On My Mind "Knox"			22.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	22
	Laurel Allred on Couper	-	~	18.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	18
	Jacey Oster on JB			16.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	16

Classification	Contestant			Total Points
3D	Maddi Hickmon on Dolly			16.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	16
	Jennifer Abbott on Blazin Wag	jon		14.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	14
	Renae Osborne on Monkey			13.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	13
	Trinity Smith on Diva			10.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	10
	Lindsey Behring on Tank			10.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	10
	Joelie Boenker on Ali Money B	y Six		9.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	9
	Sandy Whitt on Bon Bon			9.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	9
	Natalie Bland on Lena			8.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	8
	Deni Oster on Rougar			7.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	7
	Alex Stokes on View This Lady Rose			7.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	7
	Cindy Turner on Mouse			6.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	6
	Kelsey Ornelas on Peanut			5.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	5
	Haley Wright on Rockin C Ang	el		4.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	4
	Pattie Mackie on Dunnits Gen	uine 007		3.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	3
4D	Jessica John on Denali			26.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	26
	Crystal Allred on Bella			17.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	17
	Crystal Allred on Boone			10.00
	-	Open 5D	Single Race	10
	Sandy Whitt on Bon Bon			10.00
	-	Open 5D	Single Race	10
	Trinity Smith on Diva			9.00
	-	Open 5D	Single Race	9

Classification	Contestant			Total Points
4D	Deni Oster on Rougar			9.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	9
	Paul Humphrey on Rambo			8.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	8
	<b>Connie Tobiason on Glitter</b>			8.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	8
	Jodi Stovall on Miss French Drif	ter		7.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	7
	Lena West on Ricky Bobby			6.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	6
	Kylena Hager on Ricky Bobby			5.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	5
	Alex Stokes on View This Lady	Rose		4.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	4
	Gayle Jones on Cash N Bubbles			3.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	3
	Crystal Allred on Smarty			2.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	2
5D	Robin Carmichael on Aprils Flee	eting Dream		42.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	42
	Connie Myers on Ratchetts Sno	wflake		39.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	39
	Ashlynn Pinkerton on Chassie			18.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	18
	Maddi Hickmon on Dolly			18.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	18
	Crystal Allred on Bella			9.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	9
	Jacey Oster on JB			9.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	9
	Brooke Kelly on No Bueno Karn	าล		7.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	7
	Desiree Cassel on Kat Daddy		-	5.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	5
	Laurel Allred on Couper	-	-	4.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	4